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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kelly Jury             M1619         1/15       16:38    3:20       16:38
2     Burt McLachlan         M3539         1/13       17:07    3:26       17:06
3     Michael Millington     M3034          1/8       17:16    3:28       17:14
4     Tom Lam                M4549         1/12       17:28    3:30       17:28
5     Jack Morrow            M1619         2/15       17:30    3:30       17:29
6     Brandon McCarthy       M1619         3/15       17:40    3:32       17:39
7     Caleb Clark            M1619         4/15       17:55    3:35       17:53
8     Jack Heinrich          M1619         5/15       17:58    3:36       17:57
9     Justin McAlpin         M1619         6/15       18:00    3:36       17:59
10    Breck Berry            M2529          1/8       18:15    3:39       18:13
11    Jared James            M1619         7/15       18:29    3:42       18:27
12    Blake Winden           M1619         8/15       18:34    3:43       18:32
13    Griffin Mason          M1619         9/15       18:48    3:46       18:46
14    Jason Ketchum          M1619        10/15       18:51    3:47       18:50
15    Seth Black             M2024          1/3       18:53    3:47       18:52
16    Raymond Hall           M3034          2/8       19:08    3:50       19:06
17    Greg Spencer           M2529          2/8       19:11    3:51       19:09
18    Doug Vaughn            M5054          1/8       19:24    3:53       19:22
19    Daron Ross             M1619        11/15       19:31    3:55       19:29
20    Josh Yager             M1315          1/2       19:42    3:57       19:40
21    Jeff Gentry            M4044         1/17       19:46    3:58       19:44
22    Robert Howland         M4549         2/12       19:49    3:58       19:46
23    Ben Thigpen            M5559          1/9       19:50    3:58       19:48
24    Sara Vaughn            F1619          1/4       19:51    3:59       19:50
25    Mike Campbell          M5054          2/8       19:56    4:00       19:54
26    Tim Forthman           M2024          2/3       20:04    4:01       20:02
27    Clay Sipes             M1619        12/15       20:07    4:02       20:06
28    Wes Hollander          M3539         2/13       20:25    4:05       20:23
29    Cheryl Thigpen         F4044          1/6       20:42    4:09       20:39
30    Gary Walker            M2024          3/3       20:52    4:11       20:49
31    Julie Wilhite          F3034          1/7       21:04    4:13       21:01
32    Michael Carlton        M1619        13/15       21:13    4:15       21:08
33    Allen Barrow           M2529          3/8       21:13    4:15       21:10
34    Angel Martinez         M1619        14/15       21:13    4:15       21:10
35    Robert Hauger          M4044         2/17       21:24    4:17       21:20
36    Jordan James           M2529          4/8       21:48    4:22       21:45
37    Cliff Woodford         M1619        15/15       22:01    4:25       21:59
38    Coleman Crawley        M0912          1/9       22:08    4:26       22:06
39    John Bradshaw          M4044         3/17       22:08    4:26       22:06
40    Sarah Daggett          F0912          1/2       22:12    4:27       22:10
41    Joseph Baran           M3539         3/13       22:13    4:27       22:07
42    Kendall Godfrey        F0912          2/2       22:24    4:29       22:21
43    Jon Mouser             M4044         4/17       22:33    4:31       22:29
44    Graham Godfrey         M0912          2/9       22:44    4:33       22:41
45    Sally Wolfe            F1619          2/4       22:47    4:34       22:45
46    Roger Schnell          M5559          2/9       22:51    4:35       22:48
47    Gary Young             M4044         5/17       22:52    4:35       22:47
48    Sean McKee             M4044         6/17       22:54    4:35       22:50
49    Andy Hogan             M6569          1/1       23:05    4:37       23:02
50    Daniel Ontiveros       M2529          5/8       23:18    4:40       23:13
51    Tom Mason              M4549         3/12       23:23    4:41       23:16
52    Heather Meehan         F3034          2/7       23:25    4:41       23:22
53    Andrea Lewis           F3539          1/6       23:45    4:45       23:42
54    Doug Brant             M3539         4/13       23:54    4:47       23:49
55    Lindi Biery            F1619          3/4       23:58    4:48       23:53
56    Allison Campbell       F1315          1/1       23:58    4:48       23:53
57    Bob Derrick            M5054          3/8       23:59    4:48       23:55
58    Paul Barrow            M4044         7/17       24:24    4:53       24:21
59    Kirsten Stukey         F1619          4/4       24:28    4:54       24:25
60    Timothy Noteboom       M4044         8/17       24:31    4:55       24:25
61    Anna Green             F3539          2/6       24:39    4:56       24:37
62    Dan Call               M4044         9/17       24:43    4:57       24:40
63    Michael Base           M3539         5/13       24:45    4:57       24:40
64    William Taylor         M5054          4/8       24:46    4:58       24:42
65    Dave Nunn              M4549         4/12       24:51    4:59       24:45
66    Connor McKee           M0912          3/9       24:56    5:00       24:54
67    Colin Greenwood        M3034          3/8       24:57    5:00       24:53
68    R Wayne Hardy          M5054          5/8       25:08    5:02       25:01
69    Juan Miret             M3034          4/8       25:10    5:02       25:06
70    Larry Quinn            M5054          6/8       25:13    5:03       25:11
71    Rachel Tripp           F3539          3/6       25:14    5:03       25:12
72    Mark Plate             M4044        10/17       25:18    5:04       25:13
73    J J Grein              M3539         6/13       25:19    5:04       25:14
74    Chris Fetty            M2529          6/8       25:37    5:08       25:29
75    Pamela Moore           F3539          4/6       25:39    5:08       25:36
76    Angi Oxley             F4044          2/6       25:42    5:09       25:38
77    Lance Crawley          M3539         7/13       25:43    5:09       25:38
78    Bailey Base            M0108          1/3       25:44    5:09       25:41
79    Scott Simmons          M4549         5/12       25:46    5:10       25:42
80    Craig Sanford          M5559          3/9       25:46    5:10       25:43
81    Holden Crawford        M0108          2/3       25:47    5:10       25:33
82    Drew Crawford          M3539         8/13       25:47    5:10       25:33
83    Andy Starker           M4044        11/17       25:50    5:10       25:39
84    John Vetter            M2529          7/8       25:51    5:11       25:46
85    Doyle Wilson           M4044        12/17       25:51    5:11       25:47
86    Richard Irons          M7074          1/3       25:52    5:11       25:48
87    Gina Morton            F3539          5/6       25:58    5:12       25:54
88    David Mitchell         M7074          2/3       25:59    5:12       25:54
89    Barry Farbro           M4549         6/12       26:05    5:13       26:01
90    Ambra Locke            F2529          1/7       26:07    5:14       26:01
91    Abby Schroeder         F2024          1/2       26:12    5:15       26:05
92    Brent Dennis           M3539         9/13       26:17    5:16       26:11
93    Brian Gebhart          M4044        13/17       26:33    5:19       26:28
94    Kem Crites             F4044          3/6       26:48    5:22       26:45
95    Lisa Wolfe             F5054          1/4       26:52    5:23       26:48
96    Patrick Lynch          M2529          8/8       26:52    5:23       26:46
97    David Tomassi          M4549         7/12       26:54    5:23       26:43
98    Dane Tucker            M3539        10/13       26:59    5:24       26:55
99    Matt Posey             M3539        11/13       27:15    5:27       27:10
100   Kelly Brooks           F4549          1/5       27:20    5:28       27:14
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101   Craig Felty            M5054          7/8       27:24    5:29       27:16
102   R Kell Price           M5559          4/9       27:47    5:34       27:43
103   Chris Hauger           M0912          4/9       27:52    5:35       27:49
104   Adam Lugibihl          M0912          5/9       27:55    5:35       27:52
105   Mike Smith             M5559          5/9       27:57    5:36       27:48
106   Brett Biery            M4044        14/17       28:08    5:38       27:57
107   Peter Doerr            M3539        12/13       28:22    5:41       28:16
108   Julie Delong           F3034          3/7       28:27    5:42       28:21
109   Jenny Boissenin        F4549          2/5       28:29    5:42       28:24
110   Tiffany Couch          F4044          4/6       28:33    5:43       28:28
111   Gene O'Fallon          M4549         8/12       28:33    5:43       28:29
112   Brian Fusco            M4549         9/12       28:40    5:44            
113   Tammy Benally          F2024          2/2       28:43    5:45       28:35
114   Gillian Parker         F2529          2/7       28:44    5:45       28:38
115   Paul Gill              M4044        15/17       28:54    5:47       28:51
116   Spenser Gill           M0912          6/9       28:54    5:47       28:51
117   John Wesley Ramsey     M0912          7/9       28:58    5:48       28:51
118   Wes Ramsey             M4549        10/12       28:59    5:48       28:52
119   Christa Watson         F2529          3/7       29:06    5:50       28:56
120   Jane Pimm              F5054          2/4       29:06    5:50       28:53
121   Olivia Hauger          F0108          1/1       29:11    5:51       29:08
122   Kendall Lehman         M3034          5/8       29:40    5:56       29:32
123   Howard Magill          M3034          6/8       30:11    6:03       30:07
124   Misty Biery            F4044          5/6       30:27    6:06       30:15
125   Regina Goodwin         F4549          3/5       30:32    6:07       30:26
126   Amy Berry              F3034          4/7       30:41    6:09       30:35
127   Francis Carlton        M4044        16/17       31:09    6:14       31:03
128   Jill Moore             F6569          1/2       31:09    6:14       31:00
129   Traci Stallings        F4044          6/6       31:18    6:16       31:06
130   Heather Finney         F3034          5/7       31:18    6:16       31:06
131   Valerie Norton         F3539          6/6       31:19    6:16       31:10
132   Rita Sanders           F5559          1/1       31:20    6:16       31:13
133   Jim Koontz             M5559          6/9       31:36    6:20       31:28
134   Vivian Onoja           F2529          4/7       31:40    6:20       31:33
135   Susan Moldenhauer      F4549          4/5       31:42    6:21       31:35
136   Dan Draper             M3034          7/8       31:55    6:23       31:49
137   Shawna Simpson         F2529          5/7       31:59    6:24       31:53
138   Allen Klein            M7074          3/3       32:09    6:26       32:00
139   Deborah Harrell        F5054          3/4       32:21    6:29       32:12
140   Craig Parish           M3034          8/8       32:21    6:29       32:15
141   Lila Smith             F6569          2/2       32:37    6:32       32:25
142   Barrett Biery          M1315          2/2       32:47    6:34       32:37
143   Steven Roberts         M3539        13/13       32:48    6:34       32:39
144   Kathy Gallagher        F4549          5/5       33:19    6:40       33:12
145   Matthew Lugibihl       M0108          3/3       33:34    6:43       33:31
146   Rachel Lehman          F3034          6/7       34:31    6:55       34:23
147   Emily James            F2529          6/7       34:31    6:55       34:24
148   Joe Scruggs            M5559          7/9       35:19    7:04       35:10
149   Olivia Baran           F2529          7/7       35:39    7:08       35:32
150   Rebecca Anderson       F3034          7/7       36:05    7:13       35:55
151   Christopher Stehm      M0912          8/9       36:50    7:22       36:47
152   Chris Stehm            M4044        17/17       36:50    7:22       36:48
153   Matthew Weatherford    M0912          9/9       37:10    7:26       37:08
154   Dick Donley            M7579          1/1       40:06    8:02       40:00
155   Don McAdams            M8099          1/1       40:38    8:08       40:30
156   Keith Landers          M4549        11/12       41:39    8:20       41:28
157   Demetrius Bereolos     M5054          8/8       41:45    8:21       41:35
158   Sue Parnell            F5054          4/4       42:30    8:30       42:19
159   Scott Lugibihl         M4549        12/12       45:50    9:10       45:42
160   Jane Powell            F6064          1/1       48:07    9:38       47:59
161   Roger Himstreet        M5559          8/9       48:17    9:40       48:03
162   Wanda Lemons           F7599          1/1       48:26    9:42       48:18
163   Herb Tanner            M5559          9/9       50:53   10:11       50:45
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